
LAME

Fratelli Fantini Spa Pella (Novara), Italy - t. +39 0322 918411 fantini@fantini.it - www.fantini.it

LAME

ART. M041 
Bec pour mitigeur bain-douche mural

• entraxe bec 15 cm
• entrée en 1/2''

Date

Projet/Commentaire

Finitions
Chromé 24 02 M041
Noir Mat 24 13 M041
Matt Gun Metal PVD 24 P5 M041
Matt British Gold PVD 24 P6 M041
Matt Copper PVD 24 P9 M041
Deep Black PVD 24 S1 M041

• Integrated aerator
Pression(bar) Débit (l/min)

0.5

1

2

3

4

7.81

11.03

15.42

19.09

22.21


