



ART. M041

Bec pour mitigeur bain-douche mural

- entraxe bec 15 cm
- entrée en 1/2"

Date

Projet/Commentaire

Finitions

- | | |
|--|------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> Chromé | 24 02 M041 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Noir Mat | 24 13 M041 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Gun Metal PVD | 24 P5 M041 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt British Gold PVD | 24 P6 M041 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Copper PVD | 24 P9 M041 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Deep Black PVD | 24 S1 M041 |

• Integrated aerator

Pression(bar)	Débit (l/min)
0.5	7.81
1	11.03
2	15.42
3	19.09
4	22.21